the accessway to such premises, which sign must not exceed nine (9) square 
feet in area. [Added 4-8-1980 by L.L. No. 3-1980] 

(3) One (1) nameplate, not self-illuminated, denoting the names and address of 
the occupants of the premises, not exceeding one hundred forty-four (144) 
square inches per dwelling unit. 

(4) Directional (entrance/exit) signs on premises, one (1) for each accessway, 
each not exceeding two (2) square feet in area and which must not include 
any trademarks or names of businesses conducted or products sold and must

[...]

(1) Identification signs at vehicular entranceways.  There may be at most two (2) 
such signs, at most one (1) at each entranceway.  Each such sign may be at 
most sixty (60) square feet in area.  

(2) Individual establishments located within a shopping mall and which occupy at 
least fifteen thousand (15,000) square feet of gross floor area are entitled to at 
most two (2) building-mounted identification signs totaling at most fifty (50) 
square feet in area. 

(3) Individual establishments within a shopping mall which face and have 
entranceways clearly visible from the exterior and which occupy between five 
hundred (500) and fourteen thousand nine hundred and ninety-nine (14,999) 
square feet of gross floor area are entitled to at most one (1) building-mounted 
identification sign not to exceed twenty-five (25) square feet in area. 

(4) Within a mall parking lot or in private driveways leading to such parking lots, 
there is no limit to the number and directional signs of one (1) square foot or